POS

SM Latvian Cup 2017, Open class

Kristjan
Igors
Gatis
Rudolfs
Alex
Alexey
Tambet
llya
Konstantin
Imants
Semjon
Vidimantas
Anton
Karlis
Jury
Leckas
Pauls
Ingus
Tero
Gatis
Marek
Sergejus
Pawel
Ville
Craig
Toms
Viadimir
Dainius
Egidijus
Eetu
Mike
Maciej
Vidimantas
Alexandr

Name
SIILAK
POVARS
TIKINS
PUMPURS
VETKIN
CHERNOVETS
KURESOO
SCHEGLOV
GESKIN
KALNINS
BUCHIN
VAIDINAUSKAS
CHARNAVUSHKA
STRAZDS
BUKIN
POVILAS
TIMROTS
STRADINS
KOLEHMAINEN
BIRKENS
VIRVES
SENIAUSKAS
ZURALSKI
JAUHIAINEN
GRAY
AVENS
ALEKSEEV
ZIAUBRE
JANKAUKAS
IHALAINEN
FRANCIS
MICHALSKI
VOLODINAS
PAVLOV

Total
241
213
206
187
142
140
114
105

95
82
82
76
67
64
64
63
63
54
49
48
47
46
42
42
33
29
27
24
22
18
18
16
11
4

Madona Riga Sauliai Rapla Riga Rapla
R1 R2 Total | R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total | R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total | R1 R2 Total
25 25 50 25 25 50 2 25 47 | 22 25 47 25 22 47
22 18 40 20 15 35 20 18 38 15 13 28 | 20 18 38 18 16 34
15 20 35 25 25 50 22 22 44 14 16 30 | 25 22 47
18 15 33 18 22 40 12 20 32 12 14 26 13 16 29 14 13 27
6 6 12 6 6 12 14 16 30 18 18 36 5 11 16 1 25 36

15 16 31 15 4 19 13 20 33 | 15 20 35 2 10 22

16 13 29 16 15 31 16 12 28 15 11 26

16 18 34 18 12 30 10 12 22 18 1 19
14 12 26 12 12 24 6 7 13 8 6 14 10 8 18
20 16 36 13 14 27 8 11 19
20 7 27 11 13 24 16 15 31
9 5 14 11 9 20 9 15 24 10 8 18
7 14 13 10 23 7 10 17 10 13
11 20 5 6 11 8 8 16 5 9 8 8
12 14 26 20 18 38

12 22 34 16 13 29
13 14 27 9 9 18 9 18
1 11 22 8 10 18 7 14

1 1 22 13 14 27

10 10 20 10 8 18 6 4 10

25 22 47
8 9 17 5 5 10 1 8 19
22 20 42
22 20 42
7 8 15 2 2 4 7 7 14
14 15 29
0 14 13 27
10 14 24
5 0 5 4 4 8 4 5 9
12 18
9 18
7 9 16
4 7 11




35 Karlis BANIS



